
Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

8 

9 

10 

Reg 
No 

Name of Candiadate 

9 NEELAM 

5 6MUSKAAN KURRE 

1. Criterion for weightage of qualifying marks: For PRT qualifying class-12/For TGT- qualifying class Graduation/For PGT-gualifving class nost graduation. For Example a candidate who obtained 50% marks in class 12 for PRT may be 
awarded weightage of S marks (10%). similarly for TGT a candidate who obtained 80% in graduation (qualifying exam) may be awarded 8 marks (10%) weightage and so on 

7 PRATIBHA SAHU 

2 JAGRATI 

sKARINA SAHU 

1 MANJU PANDEY 

14 TUSHAR SAHU 

3 ANISHA DESHMUKH 

4 MONIKA KURRE 

12 CHANDRAKANT SAHU 

1 8 PRAGATI RATRE 

12 10 VINEET KUMAR 

13 11 SARABJEET KAUR 

POST: VOGA INSTRUCTOR 

14 13 PEELARAM BARIHA 

2. Criterion for weightage for experience: 01 points per academic session for working minimum six month or more duration at a strech in an academic session. maximum 05 points. 

Date of 
Birth 

25/01/1900 

27.09.2000 MSC YOGA 

30.03.2000 M.SC. YOGA 

09.04.2003 BA 

13.07.2001 BA 

B.SC. HOME 
SCIENCE 

27.08.1978 MA YOGA 

11.07.1994 

Academic Qualification Professional Qualification 

30.10.2000 BA, MA IN YOGA 

BE CIVIL & MSC 

YOGA 

13.01.1993 MA POLI SC. 

20.08.1989 BA, MA, B.P.ED. 

07.08.1999 

05.12.1999 B.SC. 

12.09.1997 

SHJL, GAHAkES202S 

06.07.1992 B.COM. M.COM 

BA, MA (PHI & 
YOGA) 

DEPT. OF PHI. & YOGA PTRSSU RAIPUR 

SUBJECT EXPERT Member 01 

M.SC. IN YOGIC 
SCIENCE 

Conduct of lnterview For Contractual Teachers 2025-26 

E. M. HKKEY 

Held at KV NAYA RAIPUR 

TGT SCIENCE 

Member 02 

PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA 

PGDCA 

NA 

PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA 

PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA 

PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA 

DIPLOMA IN ACCU 

|CERTIFICATE COURSE 
IN YOGA 

|PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA 

PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA 
SC 

PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA 

|ACCUPUNTURE 
CERTIFICATE COURSE 

PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA 
SC 

PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA 
SC 

Marks 

awarded by 
First Member 
one (MM 50) 

40 

37 

35 

35 

33 

30 

30 

28 

27 

25 

24 

23 

20 

18 

SAHIRE 
PRJCIPAL 
Member 03 

Marks Marks 
awarded awarded 

by second by Third 

17 

14 

12 

12 

13 

12 

10 

10 

11 

11 

9 

8 

7 

13 

14 

15 

13 

12 

13 

14 

14 

13 

12 

| 12 

13 

12 

11 

Total 

(100) 

70 

65 

62 

60 

58 

55 

54 

52 

51 

48 

45 

44 

Date: 11/03/2025 

40 

36 

Rank 

Ist 

2nd 

3rd 

NA 

Sth 

|15 MONTH EXP AS THERAPIST 

4th NA 

06 MONTHS EXP IN KV KANKER 

NA 

NA 

1 YRS EXP 

WORKED AT KV KORBA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Remark if any 

06 MONTHS EXP 

NA 

NA 

asIRE 

yTarNCIPAL 
u fUU/ KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

PG 01 OF 01 

1 Agr (3 U.)/NAYA RAIPUR (C.G.) 

Contact No 

Chairma 
AANACEMENT COM. E 

3NA VIOYALAYA NAYAR$2C 

Member ( Member 
MM 25) (MM 25) 
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