Contact No

## Conduct of Interview For Contractual Teachers 2025-26

## Held at K V NAYA RAIPUR

## POST: YOGA INSTRUCTOR

Date: 11/03/2025

1. Criterion for weightage of qualifying marks: For PRT qualifying class-12/For TGT- qualifying class Graduation/For PGT-qualifying class post graduation. For Example a candidate who obtained 50% marks in class 12 for PRT may be awarded weightage of 5 marks (10%), similarly for TGT a candidate who obtained 80% in graduation (qualifying exam) may be awarded 8 marks (10%) weightage and so on

2. Criterion for weightage for experience: 01 points per academic session for working minimum six month or more duration at a strech in an academic session. maximum 05 points.

-												
Sr		Name of Candiadate	Date of Birth	Academic Qualification	Professional Qualification	Marks awarded by First Member one ( MM 50)	Marks awarded by second Member ( MM 25)	Marks awarded by Third Member ( MM 25)	Total (100)	Rank	Remark if any	
1	9	NEELAM	25/01/1900	B.SC. HOME SCIENCE	PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA	40	17	13	70	1st	NA	
2	7	PRATIBHA SAHU	27.09.2000	MSC YOGA	PGDCA	37	14	14	65	2nd	15 MONTH EXP AS THERAPIST	
3	2	JAGRATI	30.03.2000	M.SC. YOGA	NA	35	12	15	62	3rd	06 MONTHS EXP IN KV KANKER	
4	5	KARINA SAHU	09.04.2003	BA	PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA	35	12	13	60	4th	NA	
5	6	MUSKAAN KURRE	13.07.2001	BA	PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA	33	13	12	58	5th	NA	
6	1	MANJU PANDEY	27.08.1978	MA YOGA	PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA	30	12	13	55		NA	
7	14	TUSHAR SAHU	30.10.2000	BA, MA IN YOGA	DIPLOMA IN ACCU	30	10	14	54		1 YRS EXP	
8	3	ANISHA DESHMUKH	11.07.1994	BE CIVIL & MSC YOGA	CERTIFICATE COURSE IN YOGA	28	10	14	52		WORKED AT KV KORBA	
9	4	MONIKA KURRE	13.01.1993	MA POLI SC.	PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA	27	11	13	51		NA	
10	12	CHANDRAKANT SAHU	20.08.1989		PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA SC	25	11	12	48		NA	
11	8	PRAGATI RATRE	05.12.1999	B.SC.	PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA	24	9	12	45		NA	
12	10	VINEET KUMAR	07.08.1999		ACCUPUNTURE CERTIFICATE COURSE	23	8	13	44		06 MONTHS EXP	
13	11	SARABJEET KAUR	06.07.1992		PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA SC	20	8	12	40		NA	
14	13	PEELARAM BARIHA	12.09.1997		PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA SC	18	7	11	36		NA	

SH J.L. GAHARE (HOD)

DEPT. OF PHI. & YOGA PTRSSU RAIPUR SUBJECT EXPERT Member 01

TGT SCIENCE Member 02

Member 03

माचार/PRINCIPAL केन्द्रीय विद्यालय/KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA नया रायपुर (छ ग्र.)/KAYA RAIPUR (C.G.)